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 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  Semifinal

 1527  Stolzenburg, Dr. P...  GER

 Bye

 1544  GERÖLY, JÁNOS  HUN

 1600  Gross, Pouel  DEN

 1467  Geufke, Günter  GER

 1431  Wilson, Terence  ENG

 Bye

 1439  Söderström, Ingvar  FIN

 1504  Peschke, Berthold  GER

 Bye

 1462  Friese, Edgar  GER

 1414  Seidl, Josef  CZE

 1425  Mayfield, Brian  ENG

 1459  Ernst, Günter  GER

 Bye

 1585  Borg, Toni  SWE

 1494  Luber, Richard  GER

 Bye

 1588  Johnsson, Ingvar  SWE

 1556  Knikkenberg, Jan  NED

 1521  Sehring, Hans  GER

 1412  Pacal, Karel  CZE

 Bye

 1473  Hennig, Werner  GER

 1501  Miltner, Karl-Heinz  GER

 1419  Bickell, Brian  ENG

 1442  Fafournoux, Pierre  FRA

 1573  Wojtczak, Tadeusz  POL

 1489  Lechelt, Walter  GER

 1449  Aland, Karl-Heinz  GER

 Bye

 1550  Langehegermann, ...  LUX

 1527  D. Stolzenburg

  28 Jun 14:30 T3

  28 Jun 14:30 T4

 1439  I. Söderström

 1504  B. Peschke

  28 Jun 14:30 T5

  28 Jun 14:30 T6

 1585  T. Borg

 1494  R. Luber

  28 Jun 14:30 T7

  28 Jun 14:30 T8

 1473  W. Hennig

  28 Jun 14:30 T9

  28 Jun 14:30 T10

  28 Jun 14:30 T11

 1550  V. Langehege...

  28 Jun 17:30 T5

  28 Jun 17:30 T6

  28 Jun 17:30 T7

  28 Jun 17:30 T8

  28 Jun 17:30 T9

  28 Jun 17:30 T10

  28 Jun 17:30 T11

  28 Jun 17:30 T12

  28 Jun 19:15 T1

  28 Jun 19:15 T2

  28 Jun 19:15 T3

  28 Jun 19:15 T4

  29 Jun 15:15 T33

  29 Jun 15:15 T34

  29 Jun 17:30 T17
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 1484  Krüger, Klaus  GER

 Bye

 1559  Samuels, Spanky  NED

 1502  Neupötsch, Harry  GER

 1413  Preis, Frantisek  CZE

 1403  Loreth, Robert  AUT

 1465  Gatz, Arnold  GER

 1586  Eklöf, Ralf  SWE

 1602  Chabierski, Czeslaw  POL

 Bye

 1428  Sefton, Michael  ENG

 1539  Wüste, Heinz-Dieter  GER

 1455  Butenhoff, Martin  GER

 1576  Campbell, John  SCO

 Bye

 1579  Offenstein, Albert  SUI

 1488  Lauk, Dieter  GER

 Bye

 1575  Gusev, Boris  RUS

 1472  Helmke, Manfred  GER

 1555  Hofland, Aad  NED

 1421  Dyke, Colin  ENG

 Bye

 1536  Weigelt, Horst  GER

 1510  Schmidt, Hanno  GER

 Bye

 1543  DOMONKOS, FER...  HUN

 1435  Huotari, Yrjö  FIN

 1406  Paul, Arthur  BEL

 1469  Hauptmann, Lothar  GER

 Bye

 1409  Mikula, Oldrich  CZE

 1484  K. Krüger

  28 Jun 14:30 T12

  28 Jun 14:30 T13

  28 Jun 14:30 T14

 1602  C. Chabierski

  28 Jun 14:30 T15

  28 Jun 14:30 T16

 1579  A. Offenstein

 1488  D. Lauk

  28 Jun 14:30 T17

  28 Jun 14:30 T18

 1536  H. Weigelt

 1510  H. Schmidt

  28 Jun 14:30 T19

  28 Jun 14:30 T20

 1409  O. Mikula

  28 Jun 17:30 T13

  28 Jun 17:30 T14

  28 Jun 17:30 T15

  28 Jun 17:30 T16

  28 Jun 17:30 T17

  28 Jun 17:30 T18

  28 Jun 17:30 T19

  28 Jun 17:30 T20

  28 Jun 19:15 T5

  28 Jun 19:15 T6

  28 Jun 19:15 T7

  28 Jun 19:15 T8

  29 Jun 15:15 T35

  29 Jun 15:15 T36

  29 Jun 17:30 T18
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 1511  Schmollinger, Oskar  GER

 Bye

 1478  Keil, Hermann  GER

 1415  Stancek, Anton  CZE

 1591  Stensson, Per  SWE

 1454  Boegelsack Dr., Lutz  GER

 Bye

 1426  Meredith, Michael  ENG

 1532  Volkmann, Werner  GER

 Bye

 1561  Paulsen, Svein  NOR

 1548  Jegorovs, Adolfs  LAT

 1461  Fraunheim, Lothar  GER

 1607  Palazzoli, Gianfran...  ITA

 Bye

 1460  Fischer, Horst  GER

 1506  Randerath, Heinrich  GER

 Bye

 1481  Krause, Helmut  GER

 1547  Mahaffy, James  IRE

 1476  Jäger, Paul  GER

 1605  Kacperczyk, Remi...  POL

 Bye

 1508  Russy, Karl-Heinz  GER

 1554  Engels, Hans  NED

 1401  Fritz, Engelbert  AUT

 1581  Gašparík, Jozef  SVK

 1601  Tschörner, Manfred  GER

 1479  Knoth, Klaus  GER

 1518  Schwind, Bertolf  GER

 Bye

 1545  Mayer, Jozsef  HUN

 1511  O. Schmollinger

  28 Jun 14:30 T21

  28 Jun 14:30 T22

 1426  M. Meredith

 1532  W. Volkmann

  28 Jun 14:30 T23

  28 Jun 14:30 T24

 1460  H. Fischer

 1506  H. Randerath

  28 Jun 14:30 T25

  28 Jun 14:30 T26

 1508  K. Russy

  28 Jun 14:30 T27

  28 Jun 14:30 T28

  28 Jun 14:30 T29

 1545  J. Mayer

  28 Jun 17:30 T21

  28 Jun 17:30 T22

  28 Jun 17:30 T23

  28 Jun 17:30 T24

  28 Jun 17:30 T25

  28 Jun 17:30 T26

  28 Jun 17:30 T27

  28 Jun 17:30 T28

  28 Jun 19:15 T9

  28 Jun 19:15 T10

  28 Jun 19:15 T11

  28 Jun 19:15 T12

  29 Jun 15:15 T37

  29 Jun 15:15 T38

  29 Jun 17:30 T19
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 1526  Steinkämper, Konrad  GER

 Bye

 1583  Szabó, Jozef  SVK

 1592  Svensson, Nils-Erik  SWE

 1514  Schröder, Manfred  GER

 1433  Prat-Ferrer, Franci...  ESP

 1418  Barrett, Michael  ENG

 1530  Uhink, Gerhard  GER

 1482  Krauß, Günter  GER

 Bye

 1408  Jezek, Karel  CZE

 1498  Mahlstedt, Klaus  GER

 1542  Beck, Michael  HUN

 1517  Schütz, Eugen  GER

 Bye

 1437  Merimaa, Kai  FIN

 1464  Gäßler, Hansjörg  GER

 Bye

 1410  Nemergut, Ladislav  CZE

 1523  Söhnholz, Fritz  GER

 1594  Aksoy, Cahit  TUR

 1503  Neusser, Helmut  GER

 Bye

 1528  Trepl, Erich  GER

 1424  Langheim, Ronald  ENG

 Bye

 1512  Schomerus, Karl.H...  GER

 777  Mády, Štefan  SVK

 1531  Vetter, Konrad  GER

 1448  Thomas, Lucien  FRA

 Bye

 1598  Evans, George  WAL

 1526  K. Steinkämper

  28 Jun 14:30 T30

  28 Jun 14:30 T31

  28 Jun 14:30 T32

 1482  G. Krauß

  28 Jun 14:30 T33

  28 Jun 14:30 T34

 1437  K. Merimaa

 1464  H. Gäßler

  28 Jun 14:30 T35

  28 Jun 14:30 T36

 1528  E. Trepl

 1424  R. Langheim

  28 Jun 14:30 T37

  28 Jun 14:30 T38

 1598  G. Evans

  28 Jun 17:30 T29

  28 Jun 17:30 T30

  28 Jun 17:30 T31

  28 Jun 17:30 T32

  28 Jun 17:30 T33

  28 Jun 17:30 T34

  28 Jun 17:30 T35

  28 Jun 17:30 T36

  28 Jun 19:15 T13

  28 Jun 19:15 T14

  28 Jun 19:15 T15

  28 Jun 19:15 T16

  29 Jun 15:15 T39

  29 Jun 15:15 T40

  29 Jun 17:30 T20
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  30 Jun 12:30 T10

  30 Jun 15:30 T5
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 1537  Wolf, Norbert  GER

 Bye

 1525  Spickermann, Dieter  GER

 1590  Persson, Valdemar  SWE

 1490  Leckel, Josef  GER

 1567  Syvertsen, Ragnar  NOR

 Bye

 1541  Perhac, Boris  HRV

 1568  Bula, Karol  POL

 Bye

 Bye

 1535  Walter, Erwin  GER

 1456  Daniel, Norbert  GER

 1597  TUKSAVUL, TEO...  TUR

 Bye

 1497  Luzar, Ottmar  GER

 1520  Sehmisch, Wolfgang  GER

 Bye

 1574  Zbigniew, Jonski  POL

 1447  Roger, Bernard  FRA

 1553  Bordewijk, Jan  NED

 1453  Blümel, Hans-Joac...  GER

 Bye

 1564  Solvang, Åge  NOR

 1420  Degg, Peter  ENG

 Bye

 Bye

 1487  Landenfeld, Erhard  GER

 1404  Thaller, Johann  AUT

 1587  Johansson, Stig  SWE

 Bye

 1463  Fuhrmann, Dieter  GER

 1537  N. Wolf

  28 Jun 14:30 T75

  28 Jun 14:30 T76

 1541  B. Perhac

 1568  K. Bula

 1535  E. Walter

  28 Jun 14:30 T77

 1497  O. Luzar

 1520  W. Sehmisch

  28 Jun 14:30 T78

  28 Jun 14:30 T79

 1564  Å. Solvang

 1420  P. Degg

 1487  E. Landenfeld

  28 Jun 14:30 T80

 1463  D. Fuhrmann

  28 Jun 15:45 T83

  28 Jun 15:45 T84

  28 Jun 15:45 T85

  28 Jun 15:45 T86

  28 Jun 15:45 T87

  28 Jun 15:45 T88

  28 Jun 15:45 T89

  28 Jun 15:45 T90

  28 Jun 18:15 T67

  28 Jun 18:15 T68

  28 Jun 18:15 T69

  28 Jun 18:15 T70

  28 Jun 19:15 T83

  28 Jun 19:15 T84

  29 Jun 16:30 T67
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 1570  Dojka, Lech  POL

 Bye

 Bye

 1519  Schwitzgebel, Gün...  GER

 1593  Wilhelmsson, Erik  SWE

 1468  Goldschmidt, Seba...  GER

 Bye

 1458  Eichhorst, Jochen  GER

 1436  Mäkelä, Reino  FIN

 Bye

 1483  Krebs, Hubertus  GER

 1549  Ostvalds, Ivars  LAT

 1451  Benz, Walter  GER

 1446  Reboul, Rene  FRA

 Bye

 1405  Geurts, Andre  BEL

 1538  Wolf, Manfred  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 1422  Ellis, John  ENG

 1440  Cadis, Georges  FRA

 1582  Kukan, Jozef  SVK

 Bye

 1500  Meyer, Karl-Heinz  GER

 1577  Kahlert, Helmut  SUI

 Bye

 1562  Reksten, Reidar  NOR

 1485  Kuchendorf, Wolfg...  GER

 1557  Leeuwendaal, Ben  NED

 1606  Knight, Douglas  IRE

 Bye

 1474  Henseleit, Dieter  GER

 1570  L. Dojka

 1519  G. Schwitzgebel

  28 Jun 14:30 T81

 1458  J. Eichhorst

 1436  R. Mäkelä

  28 Jun 14:30 T82

  28 Jun 14:30 T83

 1405  A. Geurts

 1538  M. Wolf

 1422  J. Ellis

  28 Jun 14:30 T84

 1500  K. Meyer

 1577  H. Kahlert

  28 Jun 14:30 T85

  28 Jun 14:30 T86

 1474  D. Henseleit

  28 Jun 15:45 T91

  28 Jun 15:45 T92

  28 Jun 15:45 T93

  28 Jun 15:45 T94

  28 Jun 15:45 T95

  28 Jun 15:45 T96

  28 Jun 15:45 T97

  28 Jun 15:45 T98

  28 Jun 18:15 T71

  28 Jun 18:15 T72

  28 Jun 18:15 T73

  28 Jun 18:15 T74

  28 Jun 19:15 T85

  28 Jun 19:15 T86

  29 Jun 16:30 T68
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 1572  Leszczyna, Pawet  POL

 Bye

 1450  Apelt, Kurt  GER

 1566  Strand, Yngvar  NOR

 1524  Sooß, Lothar  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 1441  Charpin, Gilbert  FRA

 1432  Wood, Albert  ENG

 Bye

 1477  Johannes, Fuchs  GER

 1411  Novobilsky, Josef  CZE

 1402  Höfer, Herbert  AUT

 1584  Bergström, Bengt  SWE

 Bye

 1496  Lutz, Karl  GER

 1560  Claussen, Claus  NOR

 Bye

 Bye

 1509  Schmalz, Adam  GER

 1443  Fouladou, Lucien  FRA

 1515  Schroeder, Manfred  GER

 Bye

 1505  Pfeil, Dr. Egon  GER

 1492  Liczmanski, Rolf  GER

 Bye

 1430  Willson, Bill  ENG

 1551  Besse, Kees  NED

 1522  Sellmeister, Friedrich  GER

 1571  Jaskiewicz, Ryszard  POL

 Bye

 1533  von Schachtmeyer...  GER

 1572  P. Leszczyna

  28 Jun 14:30 T87

 1524  L. Sooß

 1441  G. Charpin

 1432  A. Wood

  28 Jun 14:30 T88

  28 Jun 14:30 T89

 1496  K. Lutz

 1560  C. Claussen

 1509  A. Schmalz

  28 Jun 14:30 T90

 1505  D. Pfeil

 1492  R. Liczmanski

  28 Jun 14:30 T91

  28 Jun 14:30 T92

 1533  M. von Schac...

  28 Jun 16:15 T67

  28 Jun 16:15 T68

  28 Jun 16:15 T69

  28 Jun 16:15 T70

  28 Jun 16:15 T71

  28 Jun 16:15 T72

  28 Jun 16:15 T73

  28 Jun 16:15 T74

  28 Jun 18:15 T75

  28 Jun 18:15 T76

  28 Jun 18:15 T77

  28 Jun 18:15 T78

  28 Jun 19:15 T87

  28 Jun 19:15 T88

  29 Jun 16:30 T69
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 1466  Gebhardt, Helmut  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 1423  Herbert, Anthony  ENG

 1595  MANAS, OGUZ  TUR

 1499  Mann, Karl-Friedrich  GER

 Bye

 1471  Hedrich, Horst  GER

 1434  Hanninen, Paavo  FIN

 Bye

 1540  Zachlehner, Heinz  GER

 1563  Saraksen, Karl  NOR

 1445  Griggio, Jacques  FRA

 1457  Eger, Manfred  GER

 Bye

 1558  Loozen, Laurens  NED

 1516  Schroeder, Klaus  GER

 Bye

 1427  Morgan, Ron  ENG

 1589  Persson, Arne  SWE

 1599  Edmunds, John  WAL

 1493  Löffler, Wolfgang  GER

 Bye

 1580  Philo, Jean-Claude  SUI

 1507  Reimann, Heinz  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 1444  Greffion, Rene  FRA

 1407  Verbesselt, Willy  BEL

 1452  Benz, Günter-Josef  GER

 Bye

 1569  Ciezkowsko, Evyk  POL

 1466  H. Gebhardt

 1423  A. Herbert

  28 Jun 14:30 T93

 1471  H. Hedrich

 1434  P. Hanninen

  28 Jun 14:30 T94

  28 Jun 14:30 T95

 1558  L. Loozen

 1516  K. Schroeder

  28 Jun 14:30 T96

  28 Jun 14:30 T97

 1580  J. Philo

 1507  H. Reimann

 1444  R. Greffion

  28 Jun 14:30 T98

 1569  E. Ciezkowsko

  28 Jun 16:15 T75

  28 Jun 16:15 T76

  28 Jun 16:15 T77

  28 Jun 16:15 T78

  28 Jun 16:15 T79

  28 Jun 16:15 T80

  28 Jun 16:15 T81

  28 Jun 16:15 T82

  28 Jun 18:15 T79

  28 Jun 18:15 T80

  28 Jun 18:15 T81

  28 Jun 18:15 T82

  28 Jun 19:15 T89

  28 Jun 19:15 T90

  29 Jun 16:30 T70
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  29 Jun 17:30 T59

  29 Jun 17:30 T60

  30 Jun 12:30 T55


